Circuit des villes d'eaux d'Auvergne | 1943
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25/07/1943 | 242km | 42 starting
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SICILIANO Jules
VERSCHUEREN Adolf
VLAEMYNCK Lucien
LAUK Lucien

DE MUER Maurice
GUILLIER Georges
GALATEAU Fabien
HUGUET Manuel
LOWIE Jules
LOUVIOT Raymond
DENHEZ André
THIETARD Louis
VIETTO René
BOUFFIER Gabriel
GALLIUSSI Eugenio
DANGUILLAUME Camille
SVOBODA Serge
RITSERVELDT Albert

FRA19130314
BEL19220610
BEL19140819
FRA19110627
FRA19211006
FRA19200821
FRA19130723
FRA19181128
BEL19131006
FRA19081217
FRA19190619
FRA19100531
FRA19140217
FRA19181202
FRA19150718
FRA19190604
FRA19160317
BEL19151013

Cle|ee|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|ele

VAN SCHENDEL Albert
GOASMAT Jean-Marie
DORGEBRAY Robert
OCKERS Stan
COSSON Victor
GAUTHIER Louis

JEZO Sylvere

LAPEBIE Guy
BONNAVENTURE Robert
CAMELLINI Fermo
SCHOTTE Briek
GOUTORBE Joseph
LEROY Ernest
MITHOUARD Fernand
DISSEAUX Albertin
COGAN Pierre
MALLET Auguste

NED19110921
FRA19130328
FRA19151016
BEL19200203
FRA19151011
FRA19160412
FRA19130710
FRA19161128
FRA19200808
FRA19141207
BEL19190907
FRA19160425
FRA19220304
FRA19090522
BEL19141117
FRA19140110
FRA19130503



